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OCC Euc-3 Oneida Shores
16, 22 and 32 miles

Euc-3 2023



OCC Euc-3 22 Oneida Shores

Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.4 L onto Morgan Road 0.4

0.2 R onto Verplank Road 0.6

2.6 L onto Caughdenoy Road 3.2

0.3 R onto Mud Mill Road 3.5

5.3 Sharp L onto Beach Road 8.8

1.7 L onto Muskrat Bay Road 10.5

2.0 R onto Bartel Road 12.5

1.8 R onto Kathan Road 14.3

2.7 L onto Caughdenoy Road 17.0

1.3 R onto Oak Orchard Road 18.3

2.3 L onto Morgan Road 20.6

0.8 R 21.4

0.4 End of route 21.8

OCC Euc-3 16 Oneida Shores

Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.4 L onto Morgan Road 0.4

0.2 R onto Verplank Road 0.6

2.6 L onto Caughdenoy Road 3.2

0.3 R onto Mud Mill Road 3.5

2.3 L onto Ladd Road 5.8

0.8 L onto Bartel Road 6.6

1.8 R onto Kathan Road 8.4

2.7 L onto Caughdenoy Road 11.1

1.3 R onto Oak Orchard Road 12.4

2.3 L onto Morgan Road 14.7

0.8 R 15.5

0.4 End of route 15.9

OCC Euc-3 32 Oneida Shores

Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

0.4 L onto Morgan Road 0.4

0.2 R onto Verplank Road 0.6

2.6 L onto Caughdenoy Road 3.2

0.3 R onto Mud Mill Road 3.5

5.3 Sharp L onto Beach Road 8.8

1.7 L onto Muskrat Bay Road 10.5

2.0 R onto Bartel Road 12.5

1.8 R onto Kathan Road 14.3

2.7 R onto Caughdenoy Road 17.0

3.4 Keep L onto Chesbro Road 20.4

1.0 L onto Bell Road 21.4

1.5 R onto Stewarts Corners
Road

22.9

0.7 Continue onto Main Street 23.6

0.4 L onto County Route 54 24.0

0.5 Continue onto Peter Scott
Road

24.5

2.7 L onto Phoenix-Caughdenoy
Road

27.2

0.7 Keep R onto Oneida River
Road

27.9

3.1 R onto County Route 10, CR
10

31.0

1.2 R 32.2

0.4 End of route 32.6
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